
CHIPETTES THE SC OF AMHERST JUNIOR SYNCHRONIZED SKATING TEAM 

 

The Skating Club of Amherst is looking forward to another great year with the Chipettes. This 

year we will be offering eligible skaters an opportunity to skate with the team year round. Former 

and new members, that meet the requirements, are invited to join the team. 

 

This Chipettes registration form is a separate form from your Basic Skills and the Regular Ice 

Form registration. 

 

Chipettes eligibility requirements  

 

Skaters must be at least 6 years old and skating at Level #3 

 

Only figure skaters will be allowed, hockey skaters are not permitted  

 

All skaters registering for Chipettes, must also register for either one Learn to Skate session or 

one 50-minute freestyle session. 

 

Kiara Sonoda is the Chipettes coach. We hope you will join Chipettes. You will enjoy the 

experience of being part of a team. 

 

The cost for this session is $120. The dates and time are listed below. If you have any questions 

please contact Kiara Sonoda @ kiaraashleysonoda@gmail.com 

 

 

Please make checks payable to SC of Amherst. Mail payments to Cheryl Cupillo, 97 Redden 

Street, Springfield, MA 01119 by Thursday September 5, 2024. 

 

Skaters Name _______________ 

Email address _______________ 

Phone #           _______________ 

 

All sessions are at the Mullins Center  

 

Sunday September 8       4:00-4:50 

Sunday September 15     4:00-4:50 

Sunday September 22     4:00-4:50 

Sunday September 29     4:00-4:50 

Sunday October 6            4:00-4:50 

Sunday October 13          4:00-4:50 

Sunday October 20          4:00-4:50 

Sunday October 27          4:00-4:50 

Sunday November 3        4:00-4:50 
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